

PRESS RELEASE

Chestnut Street Granola

April 7, 2022

San Francisco International Chocolate Salon 2022 Awards Announced

Chestnut Street Granola is the Proud Recipient of three awards from the 2022 San Francisco International Chocolate Salon.

Oakland, Ca., April 7, 2022 . Chestnut Street Granola, West Oakland's family owned and operated artisan granola company, announced today that its granola flavors including Strawberry Lane and Mocholate were named the winner of the **Bronze Award for Best Comfort Chocolate or Snack Product**. Additionally, Chestnut Street Granola was awarded a **Bronze Award for New Product** and the **People's Choice Bronze Award for New Product**. These awards indicate Chestnut Street Granola's flavors are among the best, not only granola, but also chocolate inspired snacks in the Bay Area.

"Chestnut Street Granola provides nothing but the BEST! The BEST Granola, The BEST Customer Service and the BEST Flavor! We are honored to receive these awards." said Rachel Russell, Co-Owner and CEO of Chestnut Street Granola.

"It's an honor to know that our Granola stacks up well against other well established chocolates and snacks according to the Judges and the People's Award" said Tim Lohrentz, Co-Owner and Chief Baker of Chestnut Street Granola.

<u>The San Francisco International Chocolate Salon</u> returned on April 2nd after a two year pause due to the Covid-19 Pandemic. The Chocolate Salon is a wonderful opportunity for established chocolatiers and new businesses like Chestnut Street Granola to showcase products. Chestnut Street Granola is a small, minority, woman owned family business operating in West Oakland, California offering several flavors of granola including two chocolate inspired granolas. You can find Chestnut Street Granola every Saturday at the Hayward Farmers Market (777 B Street, Hayward Ca) and every Sunday at the San Francisco Clement Street Farmers Market (244 Clement Street, San Francisco). Orders are also accepted online at <u>chestnutstreetgranola.com</u>.

Media Contact:

Rachel Russell Chestnut Street Granola Co-Owner and CEO 415-244-8949 Email: chestnutstreetgranola@gmail.com Website: <u>Chestnutstreetgranola.com</u>

